



POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1		SANDING PAPER	1
2	44995	SANDING PAD	1
3+9 (SET1)	A01811	MAIN NYLON BRUSH/SKIRT	1
4	A01812	DRILLING SCREW ST4X12	5
5	A01813	PLASTIC GUARD	1
6	A01814	BENT PIPE	1
7	44997	HOOP	1
8	A01815	SIDE PLASTIC GUARD	1
10	A01812	DRILLING SCREW ST4X12	3
11	A01816	SLIDE KEEPER	1
12	A01817	STEEL BALL	1
13	A01818	THREAD AXES	1
14	A01819	FRONT COVER	1
15	39623	BEARING 6001-2RS	1
16	A01812	DRILLING SCREW ST4X12	4
17	A01820	SPRING SHIM	4
18	A01821	SHIM	4
19	A01822	HOLE CIRCLIP	1
20	A01823	BIG GEAR	1
21	A01824	SHAFT CIRCLIP	1
22	A01825	NEEDLE BEARING	1
23	A01826	STEEL BALL	1
24	A01827	MID SHAFT	1
25	A01828	SPRING	4
26	A01829	GEAR PLATE	1
27	39623	BEARING 6001-2RS	1
28+29 (SET2)	A01830	FRONT HANDLE	1
30	A01754	DRILLING SCREW ST4X12	3
31	A01832	SHIM	4

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
32	A01833	SPRING SHIM	
33	A01834	SCREW M4X28	4
34	A01835	GEAR BOX	1
35	A01836	BIG GEAR	1
36	A01837	SHAFT CIRCLIP 13	1
37	A01825	NEEDLE BEARING	1
38	A01839	LOCKNUT 6	1
39	A01840	BEVEL GEAR	1
40	42432	BEARING 629-2RS	1
41	A01841	ROTOR	1
42	A01842	CIRCLIP	1
43	39618	BEARING 607-2RS	2
44	A01843	BEAR HOLDER	1
45	A01844	WIND LOOP	1
46	A01845	DRILLING SCREW ST3.9X55	2
47	A01846	STATOR	1
48	A01847	LABEL	1
49	A01848	MOTOR COVER	1
50	A01849	SHIM	4
51	A01850	SPRING SHIM	4
52	A01851	SCREW M4X20	4
53	A01852	LABEL	1
54	A01853	SPEED ADJUSTER	1
55	A01854	RIGHT CARBON BRUSH COVER	1
56	A01855	FIXTURE BLOCK OF PIPE	1
57	A01754	DRILLING SCREW ST4X14	4
58	A01754	DRILLING SCREW ST4X14	7
59+69 (SET3)	A01856	LEFT + RIGHT HANDLE	1
60	A01857	CAPACITOR	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
61	39387	CABLE	1
62	A01754	DRILLING SCREW ST4X14	2
63	A01858	CABLE COVER	1
64	A01859	CABLE PLATE	1
65	A01860	SWITCH	1
66	A01861	COIL SPRING	2
67	A01862	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER	2
68	A01863	CARBON BRUSH SET	1
70	A01864	LEFT CARBON BRUSH COVER	1
71	A01754	DRILLING SCREW ST4X14	1
72	44997	HOOP	1
73	45138	VACUUM PIPE	1
74	42780	ADAPTER	1